—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

29.
30.

Position

Social Services Director
Deputy Social Services Dir Cps
Program Manager - Cps
Deputy Social Services Direct
Program Manager - Cps
Program Manager

Deputy Social Services Direct
Program Manager

Social Worker Supervisor II-Cps
Social Worker Supervisor [-Cps
Program Manager

Social Worker III - Cps
Program Manager

Social Worker IlI - Cps

Social Worker IV - Cps

Social Worker Supervisor |
Social Worker IlI - Cps

Social Worker Supervisor [-Cps
Social Worker Il

Staff Services Specialist

Social Worker Supervisor |
Social Worker Supervisor |
Supervising Accountant

Social Worker IV - Cps

Staff Services Analyst Il
Supervising Staff Analyst
Social Worker IV - Cps

Employment And Training
Supervisor

Supervising Staff Analyst

Information Systems Analyst II

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County

Department

Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

Total Wages
$124,205
$99,971
$77,335
$75,181
$74,482
$73,826
$73,295
$71,340
$67,566
$66,216
$66,146
$64,272
$62,280
$62,019
$61,536
$58,240
$58,091
$57,911
$56,537
$56,422
$56,003
$55,138
$54,802
$54,157
$53,802
$53,571
$53,433
$53,200

$52,378
$51,811



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Social Worker Il

Resource & Referral Specialist
Social Worker Il

Eligibility Supervisor

Staff Services Analyst Il

Social Worker IlI - Cps

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Accountant |

Staff Services Analyst Il
Facilities Maintenance Tech
Systems Support Analyst ||
Social Worker Supervisor II-Cps
Employment & Trng Worker IlI
Supervising Staff Analyst

Staff Services Analyst Il

Social Worker I

Accountant |

Social Worker I

Eligibility Supervisor
Information Systems Analyst |
Facilities Maintenance Tech
Eligibility Supervisor
Employment & Train Worker I

Employment And Training
Supervisor

Eligibility Supervisor

Social Worker Il - Cps
Eligibility Supervisor

Eligibility Worker IlI
Employment & Train Worker ||

Social Services Infor Sys Sup

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

$51,277
$50,743
$50,553
$50,508
$49,667
$49,550
$49,542
$49,435
$48,088
$48,065
$47,873
$47,720
$47,500
$47,040
$46,940
$46,355
$46,316
$46,207
$45,983
$45,977
$45,922
$45,378
$44,657
$44,572
$44,545

$44,533
$44,470
$43,619
$43,452
$42,631
$42,408



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Systems Support Analyst |
Employment & Train Worker ||
Employment & Train Worker ||
Eligibility Supervisor

Account Clerk Supervisor
Social Worker I

Staff Services Analyst Il

Office Services Supervisor ||
Social Worker IlI - Cps
Eligibility Worker Il

Staff Services Analyst |

Social Worker I

Employment & Train Worker ||
Secretary |l

Staff Services Analyst Il

Facilities Maintenance Worker |

Eligibility Worker Il
Accounting Technician, Senior
Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker IlI
Employment & Train Worker Il
Eligibility Supervisor

Staff Services Analyst |

Social Worker | - Cps
Eligibility Worker IlI
Employment & Train Worker I
Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker IlI

Staff Services Analyst Il
Systems Support Analyst ||
Eligibility Worker IlI

Eligibility Supervisor

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

$42,352
$42,287
$42,241
$42,039
$41,979
$41,830
$41,590
$41,448
$41,382
$41,299
$41,227
$40,999
$40,528
$39,973
$39,849
$39,647
$39,608
$39,295
$39,031
$38,725
$38,442
$38,363
$38,313
$37,965
$37,692
$37,467
$36,149
$36,047
$35,868
$35,511
$35,295
$35,063



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Eligibility Worker Il
Employment & Train Worker I
Social Worker III - Cps
Eligibility Worker Il

Secretary |l

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin
Social Services Admin

Social Services Admin

$34,980
$34,771
$34,613
$34,314
$34,078
$33,637
$33,459



