	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Social Services Director		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$124,205
2.	Deputy Social Services Dir Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$99,971
3.	Program Manager - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$77,335
4.	Deputy Social Services Direct		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$75,181
5.	Program Manager - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$74,482
6.	Program Manager		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$73,826
7.	Deputy Social Services Direct		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$73,295
8.	Program Manager		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$71,340
9.	Social Worker Supervisor II-Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$67,566
10.	Social Worker Supervisor I-Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$66,216
11.	Program Manager		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$66,146
12.	Social Worker III - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$64,272
13.	Program Manager		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$62,280
14.	Social Worker III - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$62,019
15.	Social Worker IV - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$61,536
16.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$58,240
17.	Social Worker III - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$58,091
18.	Social Worker Supervisor I-Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$57,911
19.	Social Worker III		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$56,537
20.	Staff Services Specialist		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$56,422
21.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$56,003
22.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$55,138
23.	Supervising Accountant		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$54,802
24.	Social Worker IV - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$54,157
25.	Staff Services Analyst II		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$53,802
26.	Supervising Staff Analyst		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$53,571
27.	Social Worker IV - Cps		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$53,433
28.	Employment And Training Supervisor		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$53,200
29.	Supervising Staff Analyst		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$52,378
30.	Information Systems Analyst II		Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$51,811

31.	Social Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$51,277
32.	Resource & Referral Specialist	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$50,743
33.	Social Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$50,553
34.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$50,508
35.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$49,667
36.	Social Worker III - Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$49,550
37.	Social Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$49,542
38.	Social Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$49,435
39.	Accountant II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$48,088
40.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$48,065
41.	Facilities Maintenance Tech	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$47,873
42.	Systems Support Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$47,720
43.	Social Worker Supervisor II-Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$47,500
44.	Employment & Trng Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$47,040
45.	Supervising Staff Analyst	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$46,940
46.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$46,355
47.	Social Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$46,316
48.	Accountant II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$46,207
49.	Social Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$45,983
50.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$45,977
51.	Information Systems Analyst I	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$45,922
52.	Facilities Maintenance Tech	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$45,378
53.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$44,657
54.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$44,572
55.	Employment And Training Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$44,545
56.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$44,533
57.	Social Worker II - Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$44,470
58.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$43,619
59.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$43,452
60.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,631
61.	Social Services Infor Sys Sup	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,408

62.	Systems Support Analyst I	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,352
63.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,287
64.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,241
65.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$42,039
66.	Account Clerk Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,979
67.	Social Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,830
68.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,590
69.	Office Services Supervisor II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,448
70.	Social Worker III - Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,382
71.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,299
72.	Staff Services Analyst I	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$41,227
73.	Social Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$40,999
74.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$40,528
75.	Secretary III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,973
76.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,849
77.	Facilities Maintenance Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,647
78.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,608
79.	Accounting Technician, Senior	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,295
80.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$39,031
81.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$38,725
82.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$38,442
83.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$38,363
84.	Staff Services Analyst I	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$38,313
85.	Social Worker I - Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$37,965
86.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$37,692
87.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$37,467
88.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$36,149
89.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$36,047
90.	Staff Services Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$35,868
91.	Systems Support Analyst II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$35,511
92.	Eligibility Worker III	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$35,295
93.	Eligibility Supervisor	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$35,063

94.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$34,980
95.	Employment & Train Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$34,771
96.	Social Worker III - Cps	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$34,613
97.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$34,314
98.	Secretary II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$34,078
99.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$33,637
100.	Eligibility Worker II	Lake County	Social Services Admin	\$33,459